
Place Name Sex Age Time Pace

1 JOHNSON, KEITH M 45 1:01:46.00 06:51.8
2 HYDE, WES M 35 1:05:12.00 07:14.7
3 ROPP, BRIAN M 42 1:06:28.00 07:23.1
4 SHEA, STEVEN M 23 1:10:29.00 07:49.9
5 DANT, KEVIN M 42 1:10:42.00 07:51.3
6 MOREAU, KRISTIN F 39 1:11:19.00 07:55.4
7 CAILLOUETTE, BOB M 51 1:12:00.00 08:00.0
8 FLYNN, MICHAEL M 37 1:13:09.00 08:07.7
9 KITANO, YASUYO F 34 1:13:24.00 08:09.3

10 SCOTT, GEORGE M 53 1:13:53.00 08:12.6
11 ENOS, HEATHER F 28 1:15:23.00 08:22.6
12 SHEA, JOHN M 49 1:15:36.00 08:24.0
13 KELBLE, DAVID M 48 1:16:41.00 08:31.2
14 POTTER, ANDY M 36 1:18:27.00 08:43.0
15 HUNER, ADAM M 17 1:19:30.00 08:50.0
16 TRUJILLO, JAY M 48 1:20:11.00 08:54.6
17 OLDENCOTT, DEAN M 39 1:21:05.00 09:00.6
18 MUESER, CHRIS M 43 1:22:07.00 09:07.4
19 ROMERO, JIM M 66 1:22:42.00 09:11.3
20 HUNER, GEORGE M 53 1:22:44.00 09:11.6
21 BLACK, GARY M 20 1:26:09.00 09:34.3
22 MONTOYA, ADRIAN M 33 1:26:18.00 09:35.3
23 MCFARLANE, SCOTT M 55 1:26:24.00 09:36.0
24 SIMONS, KEN M 68 1:29:01.00 09:53.4
25 BROOMHEAD, JOHN M 42 1:31:57.00 10:13.0
26 AIKENS, CHARLES M 42 1:32:00.00 10:13.3
27 BLAKE, TRISH F 44 1:35:41.00 10:37.9
28 BLAKE, MIKE M 56 1:36:56.00 10:46.2
29 WESTERMANN, ULLA F 44 1:38:52.00 10:59.1
30 HUTCHISON, SUZIE F 39 1:39:51.00 11:05.7
31 AHRNSBRAK, CONNIE F 66 1:42:55.00 11:26.1
32 KLESMIT, KATHY F 54 1:43:08.00 11:27.6
33 SEIBEL, RICK M 59 1:44:03.00 11:33.7
34 BERGLUND, KELLY F 25 1:51:53.00 12:25.9
35 BEAM, PALMER M 62 1:59:20.00 13:15.6
36 BLACK, DAVE M 55 2:06:14.00 14:01.6

Name Age Time Overall
Overall Male

1 JOHNSON, KEITH 45 1:01:46.00 1
2 HYDE, WES 35 1:05:12.00 2
3 ROPP, BRIAN 42 1:06:28.00 3

Overall Female

1 MOREAU, KRISTIN 39 1:11:19.00 6
2 KITANO, YASUYO 34 1:13:24.00 9
3 ENOS, HEATHER 28 1:15:23.00 11

1-19 Male

1 HUNER, ADAM 17 1:19:30.00 15
20-29 Male

1 SHEA, STEVEN 23 1:10:29.00 4
2 BLACK, GARY 20 1:26:09.00 21

20-29 Female

1 BERGLUND, KELLY 25 1:51:53.00 34
30-39 Male

1 FLYNN, MICHAEL 37 1:13:09.00 8
2 POTTER, ANDY 36 1:18:27.00 14
3 OLDENCOTT, DEAN 39 1:21:05.00 17

30-39 Female

Age Group Award Winners
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1 HUTCHISON, SUZIE 39 1:39:51.00 30
40-49 Male

1 DANT, KEVIN 42 1:10:42.00 5
2 SHEA, JOHN 49 1:15:36.00 12
3 KELBLE, DAVID 48 1:16:41.00 13

40-49 Female

1 BLAKE, TRISH 44 1:35:41.00 27
2 WESTERMANN, ULLA 44 1:38:52.00 29

50-59 Male

1 CAILLOUETTE, BOB 51 1:12:00.00 7
2 SCOTT, GEORGE 53 1:13:53.00 10
3 HUNER, GEORGE 53 1:22:44.00 20

50-59 Female

1 KLESMIT, KATHY 54 1:43:08.00 32
60 & Over  Male

1 ROMERO, JIM 66 1:22:42.00 19
2 SIMONS, KEN 68 1:29:01.00 24
3 BEAM, PALMER 62 1:59:20.00 35

60 & Over Female

1 AHRNSBRAK, CONNIE 66 1:42:55.00 31


